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S 1502
A bill to authorize the award of the Medal of Honor to James Megellas, formerly of Fond du Lac, Wisconsin,
and currently of Colleyville, Texas, for acts of valor on January 28, 1945, during the Battle of the Bulge in
World War II.

Congress: 114 (2015–2017, Ended)
Chamber: Senate
Policy Area: Armed Forces and National Security
Introduced: Jun 4, 2015
Current Status: Read twice and referred to the Committee on Armed Services.
Latest Action: Read twice and referred to the Committee on Armed Services.  (Jun 4, 2015) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/114th-congress/senate-bill/1502 

Sponsor

Name:  Sen. Johnson, Ron [R-WI] 
Party: Republican   •   State: WI   •   Chamber: Senate

Cosponsors  (2 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Sen. Baldwin, Tammy [D-WI] D · WI Jun 4, 2015

Sen. Cornyn, John [R-TX] R · TX Jun 4, 2015

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Armed Services Committee Senate Referred To Jun 4, 2015

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Armed Forces and National Security

Related Bills

Bill Relationship Last Action

114 HR 808 Related bill Aug 13, 2015: Referred to the Subcommittee on Military Personnel.

Summary  (as of Jun 4, 2015) 

Authorizes the President to award the Medal of Honor to James Megellas for acts of valor on January 28, 1945, during

the Battle of the Bulge in World War II.

Actions Timeline

Jun 4, 2015: Introduced in Senate
Jun 4, 2015: Read twice and referred to the Committee on Armed Services.
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